
DEALER CONTACT PHONE FAX WEBSITE E-MAIL TAX ID #

1) Franklin McNeal Steve fmoffice2@aol.com

2875 N. Berkley Lake Road Hurd   

Suite 16

Duluth, GA  30096

2) Fowler’s Office Supply Deborah www. mnixon@fowlcoinc.com 

940 W. Broad St. Fowler fowlersofficesupply.com (Mary Nixon)  

Athens, GA  30601

3) IMA Corporate Interiors Bill www.imaci.net palmer@imaci.net 

555 North Point Center East Palmer

Suite 160  

Alpharetta, GA  30022

4) Advent Business Interiors Gaye gaye.arthur@adventbi.com

2915 Ledo Road Arthur

Suite 3

Albany, GA  31707

(770)622-1090 (770)622-1093 58-2190296

INTEGRA (Vendor #0000198622)

GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT #SWC60748-51 - SERVICING DEALER LIST

(706)543-1320 (706)543-8231 58-2145210

(678)393-1299 (678)393-1297 58-2663833

(229)439-7418 (229)435-1279 26-3604016



5) Creative Office Design Jann jbrenn2@comcast.net

2100 Roswell Road Brenneman

Suite 200C-857

Marietta, GA  30062  

6)

Georgia Specialty Equipment, 

LLC Randall www.gsequip.com rcottrill@gsequip.com

137 North 85 Parkway Cottrill

Fayetteville, GA  30214

7) Modern Business Systems, Inc. Bill www.mbsaugusta.com bpitts@mbsaugusta.com

1445 Greene Street Pitts  

Augusta, GA  30901 (706)724-8700 58-0834834

8) CWC Atlanta John www.c-w-c.com john.pidgeon@c-w-c.com

4343 NE Expressway Pidgeon

Atlanta, GA  30340

9) Advantage Office Products Mark  www.usadvantage.net mark@usadvantage.net

DBA: Advantage Office Solutions Camp

65 Leggett Dr.

Villa Rica, GA  30180 (770)830-6868 (770)830-7072 58-2011597

(770)310-0671 (770)971-1632 20-4149834

(770)461-2090 (770)461-2517 20-3152465

(706)724-4654

(770)493-8200 (770)491-6374 58-2576531



10) National Office Systems (NOS) Heather  www.natoffsys.com heather@natoffsys.com 

125 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Novak   

Savannah, GA  31401 (912)238-0539 (912)238-0628 58-1983192

11) Contract Business Interiors (CBI) Stephen 
www.contractbusinessinteriors.com

stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com

3455 N. Desert Dr. Gamble

Bldg 3, Suite 103   

East Point, GA. 30344 (404)684-0800 (404)684-0802

12) TAP, Inc. Tim tapofficeinc@aol.com 

140 Bolingbroke Dr. Parker

Macon, GA  31004 (478)992-9856 (478)992-9858  58-2577055

13) DeKalb Office Environments Ed www.dekalboffice.com eoconnor@dekalboffice.com

1320 Ridgeland Pkwy. O'Connor

Alpharetta, GA 30004 (770)360-0200 (770)360-0305 58-1951883

58-2603286



14) VIP Office Furniture & Supply Barbara www.vipoffice.com barbara@vipoffice.com 

109 Memorial Drive Pilkinton

Hinesville, GA 31313 (912)977-2221 (912)368-3034 58-1480813

15) Malone Office Environments Tricia www.maloneoffice.com tworden@maloneoffice.com

 1345 13
th
 Ave. Worden

 Columbus, GA 31993 (706)322-2513 (706)324-2379 58-0976680

16) Mason  Inc. Joe www.mason-inc.com jlconners@mason-inc.com

300 West Broughton St. Conners III  

Savannah, GA 31401 (912)232-4192 (912)234-3654 58-0338910

17) Chastain's Office Furnishings Chris www.chastains.com chris-c@chastains.com

130 Conway Drive Chastain  

Suite F  

Bogart, GA 30622 (706)546-0590 (706)546-0604 58-1395565

18) Contrax Furnishings Mike www.contrax.com mpope@contrax.com

690 NE 23rd Avenue Pope

Gainesville, FL 32609 (770) 296-7459 (877)373-0622 26-3476027



19) Impact Office Interiors John www.impactofficeinteriors.com

222  Meriwether St. Tidwell jtidwell@impactofficeinteriors.com

Griffin, GA 30224-3011 (770)228-0706 (770)233-9429 58-1480813

20) Office Creations Katherine katherine@officecreations.net

305 Shawnee North Dr, Ste. 700 Heyen

Suwanee, GA 30024 (678)714-7474 (678)714-7475 58-2642595

Integra Representative: 

Contract 1 Furniture                  

1966 Miramar Way                     

Snellville, GA 30078                        

(770) 979-5923 phone                              

(770) 978-1054 fax                                 

Sam McCall                     

smccall@contract1furniture.com 

Contract 1 Furniture is our 

factory representative in 

Georgia and can be 

contacted with any 

questions. They are not a 

dealer. 

 

 


